SCHEDULE - YOUNG STARS

Date
Thu, Dec 01, 22

Thu, Dec 08, 22

Thu, Dec 15, 22

Thu, Dec 22, 22

Thu, Dec 29, 22

Thu, Jan 05, 23

Thu, Jan 12, 23

Thu, Jan 19, 23

Thu, Jan 26, 23

Thu, Feb 02, 23

Thu, Feb 09, 23

Thu, Feb 16, 23

Thu, Feb 16, 23

RND S

SF1

SF2

SF2

winter 2022-2023 / THURSDAY TIER 3 (C)

Home

YOUNG STARS

1 YOUNG STARS

TORONTO
MONSTERS

YOUNG STARS

JANTHA HC

YOUNG STARS

1 BAYVIEW
BLACKHAWKS

YOUNG STARS

2 MALTON LTD.

o YOUNG STARS

2 JANTHA HC

JANTHA HC

TORONTO TITANS

Feb. 06, 2026
S Visitor
0 JANTHA HC

YOUNG STARS

BAYVIEW
BLACKHAWKS
YOUNG STARS

MALTON LTD.

YOUNG STARS

YOUNG STARS

o TORONTO
MONSTERS

YOUNG STARS

JANTHA HC

YOUNG STARS

o YOUNG STARS

TORONTO TITANS

DEF

oT

Time

10:45 pm

7:45 pm

7:45 pm

8:45 pm

8:45 pm

10:45 pm

9:45 pm

6:45 pm

6:45 pm

8:30 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

11:01 pm

Location

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



